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Subject : [holt_cert] [cert_elem] Content One Pagers - Planning

Support
To : Jamie Tait <tait_j@4j.lane.edu>
Cc : Tina Fisher <fisher_t@4j.lane.edu>

Zimbra chinn@4j.lane.edu

[holt_cert] [cert_elem] Content One Pagers - Planning Support

Fri, Sep 01, 2023 10:15 AM

Hello, Teachers!

Your Content Specialists have compiled key information to help assist you as 
you begin planning for the new school year. Below, you will find content specific 
one pagers highlighting resources, scope and sequences, available materials 
and curriculum. Whether you are an experienced 4J teacher or new to the 
district, we think you will find these one-pagers helpful. Please reach out if you 
have questions or would like support. 

Your Content Specialist Team,

Jamie, Jocelyn, Katie, Maggie, Sarah & Tina 

Getting Started Planning and Resource Guides:

Science Science One 
Pager 

Maggie Frassetto-
Cline cline@4j.lane.edu

Health Health One 
Pager

Jocelyn 
Mendelssohn

mendelssohn_j@4j.lane.ed
u

PE PE One Pager Tina Fisher fisher_t@4j.lane.edu

Math Math One Pager Jamie Tait tait_j@4j.lane.edu

ELA ELA One Pager
Katie Stiles (K-3)
Sarah Knudsen 

(4-5)

stiles_k@4j.lane.edu
knudsen_s@4j.lane.edu

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1mwdPYSUgTCe5mtkfzsNmTJJvp2T7EGtaL-5G7bI4RPo/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1rEJ4VIkoDghdJRzFsJcXG1O3qe1BWzYNiCyBScyj7DY/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1V6hSm64I0w1K3nJMdwHrtvxhZ2Pt6dnNeLZ5jXLIh5E/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1SRHK2sWzwGtFrMQfjtbp_mVEhjVTQVQW8EQgFz21AfM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1HsEZJd0LJnMMpf62Mk6_hJj4SlXyd4VgqXP3iahLjGg/edit?usp=drive_link
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Social 
Studies

Social Studies 
One Pager

Sarah Knudsen knudsen_s@4j.lane.edu
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